. 301 E. Huron St.
Clty of Ann Arbor Ann Arbor, MI 48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0217 Version: 1 Name: 2/20/18 Purchase Rights for Rogers Revocable
Trust Property

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/20/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/20/2018 Final action: 2/20/2018

Enactment date: 2/20/2018 Enactment #: R-18-067

Title: Resolution to Approve the Purchase of Development Rights on the Rogers Revocable Trust Property

in Lodi Township, Approve a Participation Agreement with Washtenaw County Parks and Recreation,
and Appropriate Funds, Not to Exceed $378,367.00, from the Open Space and Parkland Preservation
Millage Proceeds (8 Votes Required)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Rogers Aerial Map.pdf, 2. Rogers Protected Map.pdf, 3. Executed Agreement Extension.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/20/2018 1 City Council Approved Pass
City of Ann Arbor Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

